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MAJOR

MAJOR

MAJOR

PAYNE

PAYNE
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PAYNE

PAYNE
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PAYNE

PAYNE

PAYNE

PAYNE

PAYNE

PAYNE

PAYNE

PAYNE

PAYNE

PAYNE

PAYNE

PAYNE

PAYNE

PAYNE

PAYNE

NE/4 (5.63%), Sec. 10-20N-16WIM

NE/4 (5.63%), Sec. 10-20N-16WIM

NE/4 (5.63%), Sec. 10-20N-16WIM

NE/4 (12.50%), Sec. 10-18N-01EIM

NW/4 (25.00%), Sec. 10-18N-01EIM

SE/4 (25.00%), Sec. 10-18N-01EIM

NW/4 (25.00%), Sec. 12-18N-01EIM

N/2 SE/4 (12.50%), Sec. 12-18N-01EIM
N/2 SE/4 (12.50%), Sec. 12-18N-01EIM
S/I2 SE/4 (7.95%), Sec. 12-18N-01EIM

SI2 SE/4 (7.95%), Sec. 12-18N-01EIM
SW/4 (25.00%), Sec. 12-18N-01EIM
NW/4 NW/4 (25.00%), Sec. 15-19N-01EIM
NW/4 NW/4 (25.00%), Sec. 15-19N-01EIM

N/2 NE/4; North 21 rods of the S/2 NE/4 (25.00%),
Sec. 26-19N-01EIM

NW/4 (25.00%), Sec. 26-19N-01EIM
NW/4 (12.50%), Sec. 28-19N-01EIM
SW/4 (25.00%), Sec. 32-19N-01EIM
NE/4 (25.00%), Sec. 34-19N-01EIM
SE/4 (25.00%), Sec. 34-19N-01EIM
SW/4 (16.67%), Sec. 34-19N-01EIM
NE/4 (25.00%), Sec. 35-19N-01EIM
Lot 3, less and except from the surface to the base

of the Hunton Formation (25.00%), Sec. 07-18N-
02EIM

SE/4 (25.00%), Sec. 04-19N-01WIM

NET

ACRES BIDDER

9.00

9.00

9.00

20.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

10.00

10.00

6.36

6.36

40.00

10.00

10.00

25.25

40.00

20.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

26.67

40.00

19.90

40.00

DAGNY'S LLC

TAPSTONE ENERGY LLC

COMANCHE EXPLORATION COMPANY LLC

LAND SERVICES INC

LAND SERVICES INC

LAND SERVICES INC

LAND SERVICES INC

LAND SERVICES INC

DAGNY'S LLC

LAND SERVICES INC

DAGNY'S LLC

LAND SERVICES INC

LAND SERVICES INC

DAGNY'S LLC

LAND SERVICES INC

LAND SERVICES INC

LAND SERVICES INC

LAND SERVICES INC

LAND SERVICES INC

LAND SERVICES INC

LAND SERVICES INC

LAND SERVICES INC

NO BIDS

LAND SERVICES INC
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BONUS

$ PER
ACRE

$11,799.00
$5,508.00
$4,306.95
$29,540.00
$59,080.00
$59,080.00
$59,080.00
$14,770.00
$9,750.00
$9,393.72
$8,314.09
$59,080.00
$14,770.00
$3,070.00

$37,294.25

$59,080.00
$29,540.00
$59,080.00
$59,080.00
$59,080.00
$39,391.59
$59,080.00

$0.00

$3,080.00

$1,311.00

$612.00
$478.55
$1,477.00
$1,477.00
$1,477.00
$1,477.00
$1,477.00
$975.00
$1,476.72
$1,307.00
$1,477.00
$1,477.00
$307.00

$1,477.00

$1,477.00
$1,477.00
$1,477.00
$1,477.00
$1,477.00
$1,477.18
$1,477.00

$0.00

$77.00
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